
Indoor Hockey World Cup 2018 (Women)
7 - 11 Feb 2018

Berlin (GER)

Appointment Sheet - 7 February 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
1 07 Feb 2018 09:00 Pool B Hall 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Ukraine Navy Navy Navy Grey
Australia Yellow Yellow Yellow Red
Umpires JANSEN-DRUIJTS Claire (NED) GIDDENS Maggie (USA)

Reserve Umpire ALVES Karine (FRA)
Scoring/Timing Judges BROWN Jeff (Dr.) (NZL) FADELE Samuel (NGR)

Technical Officer SCHWEDE Sonja (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 07 Feb 2018 09:15 Pool A Hall 2
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Poland White Black Black Black
Kazakhstan Yellow Sky Blue Yellow Orange

Umpires SCHMITZ Gabriele (GER) ESKINA Elena (RUS)
Reserve Umpire WILLIAMS Rachel (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges DELLA MATTIA Adrian (ARG) SAPARI Rilaini (SGP)
Technical Officer BENNETT Sarah (ZIM)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
3 07 Feb 2018 10:10 Pool A Hall 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Netherlands Orange Orange Orange Yellow
Switzerland Red White Red Black

Umpires WILSON Sarah (SCO) CARROLL Emily (AUS)
Reserve Umpire BAGDANSKIENE Vilma (LTU)

Scoring/Timing Judges KOSHIKO Ryuichi (JPN) MONAGHAN Martin (SCO)
Technical Officer LISKAUSKIENE Jolanta (LTU)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
4 07 Feb 2018 10:25 Pool A Hall 2
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Belarus Red Red Red Green And White
United States Royal Blue Black Royal Blue Lime Green

Umpires MEISTER Michelle (GER) KITTITEERASOPON Ornpimol (THA)
Reserve Umpire JANSEN-DRUIJTS Claire (NED)

Scoring/Timing Judges RANKIN Nicola (NZL) BROWN Jeff (Dr.) (NZL)
Technical Officer SCHWEDE Sonja (GER)

Technical Delegate
FUERST Elisabeth (AUT)
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Indoor Hockey World Cup 2018 (Women)
7 - 11 Feb 2018

Berlin (GER)

Appointment Sheet - 7 February 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
5 07 Feb 2018 11:20 Pool B Hall 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Germany White White White Orange
Russia Navy Navy Navy Green
Umpires FAIAS Ana (POR) WILLIAMS Rachel (ENG)

Reserve Umpire GIDDENS Maggie (USA)
Scoring/Timing Judges FADELE Samuel (NGR) LISKAUSKIENE Jolanta (LTU)

Technical Officer PENNYCOOK Jo (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
6 07 Feb 2018 11:35 Pool B Hall 2
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Czech Republic Royal Blue White Royal Blue Black
Namibia Red Red Red Grey/yellow
Umpires ALVES Karine (FRA) BAGDANSKIENE Vilma (LTU)

Reserve Umpire SCHMITZ Gabriele (GER)
Scoring/Timing Judges KOSHIKO Ryuichi (JPN) SAPARI Rilaini (SGP)

Technical Officer SCHWEDE Sonja (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
7 07 Feb 2018 16:00 Pool A Hall 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Poland Red White Red Black
United States Royal Blue Black Royal Blue Lime Green

Umpires BAGDANSKIENE Vilma (LTU) CARROLL Emily (AUS)
Reserve Umpire ESKINA Elena (RUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges FADELE Samuel (NGR) PENNYCOOK Jo (ENG)
Technical Officer SCHWEDE Sonja (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
8 07 Feb 2018 16:15 Pool A Hall 2
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Netherlands Grey Grey Grey Black/dark Blue
Kazakhstan Yellow Sky Blue Yellow Orange

Umpires MEISTER Michelle (GER) FAIAS Ana (POR)
Reserve Umpire KITTITEERASOPON Ornpimol (THA)

Scoring/Timing Judges MONAGHAN Martin (SCO) RANKIN Nicola (NZL)
Technical Officer BENNETT Sarah (ZIM)

Technical Delegate
FUERST Elisabeth (AUT)
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Indoor Hockey World Cup 2018 (Women)
7 - 11 Feb 2018

Berlin (GER)

Appointment Sheet - 7 February 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
9 07 Feb 2018 17:10 Pool A Hall 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Switzerland White Black Black Orange
Belarus Red Red Red Royal Blue
Umpires WILLIAMS Rachel (ENG) SCHMITZ Gabriele (GER)

Reserve Umpire CARROLL Emily (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges DELLA MATTIA Adrian (ARG) SAPARI Rilaini (SGP)

Technical Officer SCHWEDE Sonja (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 07 Feb 2018 17:25 Pool B Hall 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Czech Republic Red Red Red Yellow

Australia Green Green Green Black
Umpires WILSON Sarah (SCO) ESKINA Elena (RUS)

Reserve Umpire MEISTER Michelle (GER)
Scoring/Timing Judges BROWN Jeff (Dr.) (NZL) BENNETT Sarah (ZIM)

Technical Officer PENNYCOOK Jo (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 07 Feb 2018 18:20 Pool B Hall 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Germany Black Black Black Pink
Namibia Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue White/green
Umpires GIDDENS Maggie (USA) KITTITEERASOPON Ornpimol (THA)

Reserve Umpire FAIAS Ana (POR)
Scoring/Timing Judges MONAGHAN Martin (SCO) RANKIN Nicola (NZL)

Technical Officer LISKAUSKIENE Jolanta (LTU)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 07 Feb 2018 18:35 Pool B Hall 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Russia Bordeaux Red Bordeaux Green
Ukraine Light Blue Light Blue Yellow Royal Blue
Umpires ALVES Karine (FRA) JANSEN-DRUIJTS Claire (NED)

Reserve Umpire WILSON Sarah (SCO)
Scoring/Timing Judges DELLA MATTIA Adrian (ARG) KOSHIKO Ryuichi (JPN)

Technical Officer SCHWEDE Sonja (GER)
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Technical Delegate
FUERST Elisabeth (AUT)
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